OO Ul WDN -

rok szkolny 2002 - 2003

klasa III d

wychowawca: mgr Danuta Glowa

Franas Mariusz
Grochowiecka Alina
Kaczor Teresa

Kur Rafal
Marcinkiewicz Pawel
Mijanowski Marcin
Paduch Emilia
Polewczyk Lukasz

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Sikora Lukasz
Skorodzien Wioletta
Swiader Jarostaw
Swiader Marcin
Trzaskowska Emilia
Wilk Irena

Mijas Leszek



